
GARA TOTALE

DT 6 SERIOLI JACOPO BAD SCHOOL

DT 7 NIGRO GIUSEPPE TEAM LEGGERO 0 20

DT 28 PIZZARELLI VERONICA BAD SCHOOL 0

DT 69 BOCCHINI ARIDE BAD SCHOOL 0

DT 71 RAGONESI MARCO BAD SCHOOL 0

DT 100 BELTRAMI DENIS BAD SCHOOL 0

0

C3 194 GORI LUNA EMILIA CORSE 20 20

0

N5K 204 FELISA STEFANO MISSILI MALEGNO 10 30

N5K 206 BALESTRI MARILENA LE ROSSE 8 16

N5K 216 FERRARINI ALESSANDRO LE ROSSE 15 25

N5K 222 AGUIARI MIRELLA EMILIA CORSE 6 6

N5K 224 MARCHESI STEFANO CARRET-TOLO 4 16

N5K 226 GROSSI ENRICO CARRET-TOLO 20 35

N5K 227 FRANZINI DANILO CARRET-TOLO 12 18

0

FOLK 301 CRIMI SETTIMO EMILIA CORSE 2 17

FOLK 304 CECI ANTONIO CARRET-TOLO 20 40

FOLK 311 CORBELLI RENZO EMILIA CORSE 12 24

FOLK 313 MORANI ERIO EMILIA CORSE 4 8

FOLK 314 BERNABE' GIANNI CARRET-TOLO 6 9

FOLK 315 MAGGIALI GIUSEPPE CARRET-TOLO 1 9

FOLK 316 TONELLI ANDREA CARRET-TOLO 8 8

FOLK 318 FRANCESCHI FAUSTO CARRET-TOLO 5 7

FOLK 327 MASTINI ANDREA GR.ROM.CAR 15 25

FOLK 330 PISTOCCHI DANIELE GR.ROM.CAR 10 16

0

C4 403 FUGAZZA GIANCARLO FERRARI BO 20 40

C4 411 SOLDATI GIULIO EMILIA CORSE 15 30

C4 412 RAGASTAS EMILIA CORSE 0 12

0

C8 501 DOMENIGHINI DIEGO LE ROSSE 4 19

C8 502 TARGHETTI SPARTACO CARRET-TOLO 20 40

C8 508 SERIOLI CLAUDIO LE ROSSE 12 22

C8 509 BELLI DOMENICO EMILIA CORSE 15 23

C8 511 DANIELI GIANNI GR.ROM.CAR 6 10

C8 512 CRISTOFANETTI MAURIZIO CARRET-TOLO 10 22

C8 513 BESSI FILIPPO CARRET-TOLO 8 11

C8 514 MAGNANI PAOLO CARRET-TOLO 3 9

0

C6 602 GUIDETTI – SILINGARDI EMILIA CORSE 20 40

0

C7 717 MIGLIANI – MIGLIANI GR.ROM.CAR 20 20

0

C10 807 BESSI ENRICO CARRET-TOLO 20 40



CLASSIFICA GENERALE

DT 7 NIGRO GIUSEPPE TEAM LEGGERO 20

DT 6 SERIOLI JACOPO BAD SCHOOL 0

DT 28 PIZZARELLI VERONICA BAD SCHOOL 0

DT 69 BOCCHINI ARIDE BAD SCHOOL 0

DT 71 RAGONESI MARCO BAD SCHOOL 0

DT 100 BELTRAMI DENIS BAD SCHOOL 0

C3 194 GORI LUNA EMILIA CORSE 20

N5K 226 GROSSI ENRICO CARRET-TOLO 35

N5K 204 FELISA STEFANO MISSILI MALEGNO 30

N5K 216 FERRARINI ALESSANDRO LE ROSSE 25

N5K 227 FRANZINI DANILO CARRET-TOLO 18

N5K 206 BALESTRI MARILENA LE ROSSE 16

N5K 224 MARCHESI STEFANO LE ROSSE 16

N5K 222 AGUIARI MIRELLA EMILIA CORSE 6

FOLK 304 CECI ANTONIO CARRET-TOLO 40

FOLK 327 MASTINI ANDREA GR.ROM.CARIOLI 25

FOLK 311 CORBELLI RENZO EMILIA CORSE 24

FOLK 301 CRIMI SETTIMO EMILIA CORSE 17

FOLK 330 PISTOCCHI DANIELE GR.ROM.CARIOLI 16

FOLK 314 BERNABE' GIANNI CARRET-TOLO 9

FOLK 315 MAGGIALI GIUSEPPE CARRET-TOLO 9

FOLK 313 MORANI ERIO EMILIA CORSE 8

FOLK 316 TONELLI ANDREA CARRET-TOLO 8

FOLK 318 FRANCESCHI FAUSTO CARRET-TOLO 7

C4 403 FUGAZZA GIANCARLO FERRARI BO 40

C4 411 SOLDATI GIULIO EMILIA CORSE 30

C4 412 RAGASTAS EMILIA CORSE 12

C8 502 TARGHETTI SPARTACO CARRET-TOLO 40

C8 509 BELLI DOMENICO EMILIA CORSE 23

C8 508 SERIOLI CLAUDIO LE ROSSE 22

C8 512 CRISTOFANETTI MAURIZIO CARRET-TOLO 22

C8 501 DOMENIGHINI DIEGO LE ROSSE 19

C8 513 BESSI FILIPPO CARRET-TOLO 11

C8 511 DANIELI GIANNI GR. ROM. CARIOLI 10

C8 514 MAGNANI PAOLO CARRET-TOLO 9

C6 602 GUIDETTI – SILINGARDI EMILIA CORSE 40

C7 717 MIGLIANI – MIGLIANI GR.ROM.CAR 20

C10 807 BESSI ENRICO CARRET-TOLO 40
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